Multicultural Books-K-2

Qty
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Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.

Product
9780140562255

9780803710405
9781515742371
9780859537933
9781432954987
9780756645229

9780689818929
9780689805301

9780811864831
9780399257742
9780152054458
9780679883333
9781467760348
9780440417996
9781937786205
9781419705830
9780316562614
9781515742395
9780060739003
9780763642846
9780618152384
9780316013727
9780688161651

Title
Abuela

Amazing Grace

Clothes in Many Cultures
Come and Play with Us!
Farms Around the World
Homes Around the World

If a Bus Could Talk: The Story of Rosa Parks

Jalapeno Bagels

11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103
Phoenix, AZ 85029

Author

Doros, Arthur
Hoffman, Mary
Adamson, Heather
Kubler, Annie
Veitch, Catherine
Moore, Max
Ringgold, Faith
Wing, Natasha

Just a Minute: A Trickster Tale and Counting Book Morales, Yuyi

Last Stop on Market Street, The
Librarian of Basra, The

Mirandy and Brother Wind

My Language, Your Language

Name Jar, The

Never Say a Mean Word Again
Pancho Rabbit and the Coyote

Princess Hair

School in Many Cultures
This is the Way We Go to School

Those Shoes

de la Pena, Matt
Winter, Jeanette
McKissack, Patricia
Bullard, Lisa

Choi, Yangsook
Jules, Jacqueline
Tonatiuh, Duncan
Miller, Sharee
Adamson, Heather
Baer, Edith

Boelts, Maribeth

Throw Your Tooth on the Roof: Tooth Traditions f Beeler, Selby

Thunder Boy Jr.
Tools

Alexie, Sherman
Morris, Ann

Retail
$7.99

$17.99
§7.29
$5.99
$9.95
$3.99

$19.99
$17.99

$7.99
$17.99
$17.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$16.95
$17.95
$17.99
$7.29
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$17.99
$7.99

Price Estimate

School
Price
$5.59

$12.59
$5.10
$4.19
$6.97
$2.79

$13.99
$12.59

$5.59
$12.59
$12.59
$5.59
$5.59
$5.59
$11.87
$12.57
$12.59
$5.10
$4.89
$4.89
$5.59
$12.59
$5.59

602-863-6000

Fax 602-863-2400
800-851-6001
www.gbsbooks.com

Extended
$5.59

$12.59
$5.10
$4.19
$6.97
$2.79

$13.99
$12.59

$5.59
$12.59
$12.59
$5.59
$5.59
$5.59
$11.87
$12.57
$12.59
$5.10
$4.89
$4.89
$5.59
$12.59
$5.59

$111.38

School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.
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