GBS Books 11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103 Phoenix, AZ 85029

602-863-6000 Fax 602-863-2400 800-851-6001 www.gbsbooks.com

					School	
Qty	Product	Title	Author	Retail	Price	Extended
1	9780140562255	Abuela	Doros, Arthur	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780803710405	Amazing Grace	Hoffman, Mary	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
1	9781515742371	Clothes in Many Cultures	Adamson, Heather	\$7.29	\$5.10	\$5.10
1	9780859537933	Come and Play with Us!	Kubler, Annie	\$5.99	\$4.19	\$4.19
1	9781432954987	Farms Around the World	Veitch, Catherine	\$9.95	\$6.97	\$6.97
1	9780756645229	Homes Around the World	Moore, Max	\$3.99	\$2.79	\$2.79
1	9780689818929	If a Bus Could Talk: The Story of Rosa Parks	Ringgold, Faith	\$19.99	\$13.99	\$13.99
1	9780689805301	Jalapeno Bagels	Wing, Natasha	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
1	9780811864831	Just a Minute: A Trickster Tale and Counting Bo	ok Morales, Yuyi	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780399257742	Last Stop on Market Street, The	de la Pena, Matt	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
1	9780152054458	Librarian of Basra, The	Winter, Jeanette	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
1	9780679883333	Mirandy and Brother Wind	McKissack, Patricia	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9781467760348	My Language, Your Language	Bullard, Lisa	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780440417996	Name Jar, The	Choi, Yangsook	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9781937786205	Never Say a Mean Word Again	Jules, Jacqueline	\$16.95	\$11.87	\$11.87
1	9781419705830	Pancho Rabbit and the Coyote	Tonatiuh, Duncan	\$17.95	\$12.57	\$12.57
1	9780316562614	Princess Hair	Miller, Sharee	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
1	9781515742395	School in Many Cultures	Adamson, Heather	\$7.29	\$5.10	\$5.10
1	9780060739003	This is the Way We Go to School	Baer, Edith	\$6.99	\$4.89	\$4.89
1	9780763642846	Those Shoes	Boelts, Maribeth	\$6.99	\$4.89	\$4.89
1	9780618152384	Throw Your Tooth on the Roof: Tooth Tradition	s f Beeler, Selby	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780316013727	Thunder Boy Jr.	Alexie, Sherman	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
1	9780688161651	Tools	Morris, Ann	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
23		Price Estimate			\$111.38	

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.

School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.

1